(& Specifications / {1#k

NMC-MM NMC-SM NMC-WDM

J ) Cable connections for NMC-MM (Multi-mode)

Speed Cable Type MAX. Distance
10Base-T Cat.3,4,5,5e,6,6A,7 100m
100 Base -TX UTP/STP '
Multi-mode fiber
100 Base — FX 50 or 62.5/125 um 2Km.

Standard |EEE802.3 10 Base-T
YR IEEE802.3u 100 Base-TX / FX
gg‘;‘;ejt:: RJ-45, Cat. 3,4, 5, Se, 6, 6A, 7 UTP / STP/ FTP
ey
&Eajbzijng 5 Multi-mode Single-mode
Wa";ié“gth ?z?: ;"": 1310nm /1550 nm
F_l',’;;”}?ﬂ‘_ D‘;_jé': 2Km. 20/40/70 Km.

)" Cable connections for NMC-SM/WDM (Single-mode & WDM)

Filtering / Forwarding Rate
Z4Ib2 T ] BEEE

10 Mbps: 14,880 pps
100 Mbps: 148,800 pps

Erg;:;i;n UL, TUV, FCC Class B, CE, VCC
Tegﬂp‘;;;re 0~50%C

"g‘g;g 59% ~ 85%, Non-condensing
Dim;’;\;;ms 98.5 x 69 x 25 mm (L. xW. x H.)

W;iiht 110g.
Pogr Supply 5V DC, 1.2 Amp,, External Power Supply

Power Consumption

BERE

3.5Watt.

\S 02-2518-1300

Speed Cable Type MAX. Distance
10 Base-T Cat.3,4,5,5e,6,6A,7 100
100 Base - TX UTP/STP m
Single-mode fiber
100 Base — FX 90r 10/125 um 20/40/70 Km.
Iﬁ LED Indicators
LEDs State Indication
On Power On
PWR
Off Power Off
On/Blink TP link detected
TP L/A
Off No Link connected
108 On 100M link detected
Off 10M or no link detected
sD On RX signal detection
Off No signal detection
On/Blink FX link detection
FX L/A
Off No link connected
On Full duplex
F/H
Off Half duplex
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